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Balasundaram |Praveena pbalasundaram@uwfaith.org [Director of Communications
. Director of Denominational Relations
Barnes * Tara tbarnes@uwfaith.org o o o
*Liaison for Communications Coordination
Boissiere Dionne dboissiere@uwfaith.org Chaplain
Director of Events Management
Brockus * Sarah sbrockus@uwfaith.org *Liaison for Conference Vice Presidents/Program
Coordinators
Campos Christi ccampos@uwfaith.org Executive for Development and Donor Relations
. Operations Director (Communications)
Cheu* Andrew acheu@uwfaith.org o
*Program Resource Coordination/Management
Assistant Treasurer
Choi * Amanda achoi@uwfaith.org *Liaison for Mission Coordinators for Education
and Interpretation
Ciquero Julissa jciquero@uwfaith.org Development Accounting Clerk
. Treasurer/Chief Financial Officer
Clark * Tamara Tclark@uwfaith.org o
*Liaison for Treasurers
Clemons Michelle mclemons@uwfaith.org Director of Human Resources
Events Manager
Craddock * Rashida rcraddock@uwfaith.org *Liaison for Conference Vice
Presidents/Program Coordinators
. . . Spiritual Growth and Formation Specialist
Cunningham*  |Nora ncunningham@uwfaith.org . . .
*Liaison for Spiritual Growth Coordinators
Dhanoolal Velda vdhanoolal@uwfaith.org CCUN Office and Reservation Manager
. . .. . . . Transformation Program Coordinator
DiAgostino * Olivia odiagostino@uwfaith.org . o .
*Liaison for Mission u Deans and Assistant Deans
Dwyer Tatiana tdwyer@uwfaith.org Executive for Global Justice
Garbutt Geraldine ggarbutt@uwfaith.org Trainer and Gifts Processor
Gittens Betty bgittens@uwfaith.org Executive for International Ministries
. Executive for Candidacy Office for Deaconess
Hale Megan mhale@uwfaith.org L
and Home Missioner
Virtual Meeting Planner
Hutchinson * Amanda ahutchinson@uwfaith.org *Liaison for Conference Vice
Presidents/Program Coordinators
. . . . Executive for Home Deaconess and Home
James-Vickery |Scott sjames-vickery@uwfaith.org

Missioner

James-Vickery *

Mollie

mjames-vickery@uwfaith.org

Operations Officer
*Liaison for Committee on Nominations Chairs

Johnson Robin rjohnson@uwfaith.org Senior Administrative Assistant

Executive for Racial Justice
. . . *Social Action Coordinator/Campaign to Interrupt

Jones* Emily ejones@uwfaith.org . L .
the School-to-Prison Pipeline, Charter for Racial
Justice, Reading Program

. . Human Resources Generalist/Benefits
Jones Zelda zjones@uwfaith.org

Administrator

* Denotes Staff Liaison
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Kim Heasun hkim@uwfaith.org Director Scranton Women'’s Leadership Center
Elizabeth . Director of Mobilization and Advocacy
Lee™ elee@uwfaith.org . . . .
Chun Hye Lee *Liaison for Social Action Coordinators
. Connectional Officer

Lee™ Sung-0k slee@uwfaith.org o o .

*Liaison for Jurisdiction Presidents
Malm Cecilia cmalm@uwfaith.org Director of Development

. Corporate Secretary

Moberg * Susan smoberg@uwfaith.org . .

*Liaison for Conference Secretaries
Moore Yvette ymoore@uwfaith.org Director of Communications and Marketing
Murray Perrette pmurray@uwfaith.org Receptionist
Olson Harriett Jane holson@uwfaith.org Chief Executive Officer and General Secretary
Price David dprice@uwfaith.org Executive for National Ministries
Priddy Shannon spriddy@uwfaith.org Executive for Development and Donor Relations

. . Executive for *Membership Nurture and

Pryor * Katie kpryor@uwfaith.org

Development
Rivera Janet jrivera@uwfaith.org Senior Administrative Assistant
Roberts Kenya kroberts@uwfaith.org Executive for Development Management

. . . . Member Services Associate

Rodriguez * Maria mrodriguez@uwfaith.org . .

*Liaison for Language Coordinators
Shaw Khia kshaw@uwfaith.org Director of Membership Engagement
Smith Audrey asmith@uwfaith.org Editor of response magazine (Consultant)
Tulloch Jessica jtulloch@uwfaith.org Executive for National Ministries

Executive for Economic and Environmental

. . Justice

Vega* llka ivega@uwfaith.org o ) ) .

*Liaison for Social Action Coordinators/Just

Energy for All Campaign
Verghese Maryann mverghese@uwfaith.org Managing Editor, response magazine

. Transformation Officer

Vonner* Sally svonner@uwfaith.org o .

*Liaison for Presidents
Walls Alana awalls@uwfaith.org Distance Learning Coordinator

* Denotes Staff Liaison




